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AGENDA
WESTMORELAND CITY COUNCIL MEETING
February 14, 2019 7:00 PM
Community Center, 201 Main Street

Times are approximate as items may be added or deleted at the meeting

Call to order-Mayor Goodenow

A. Routine Items:

A.l.
A2,
A3.

Approval of agenda-additions/deletions
Approval of minutes of January 10, 2019 council meeting
Approval of monthly bills-except those that may be pulled for further discussion

B. Public Comments- Limited to 5 minutes per speaker on non-agenda items only

C. New Business:

C.1.

C.2.
C.3.
C4.
C.s.
C.6.
C.7.
CaS8.

CJ9

Garrett Nordstrom with GAS-discussion on final monitoring letter from CDBG regarding
waste water improvements project

Request from Daniel Randolph for gravel

Forestry Grant for Fire Department

Requests from Rock Creek Valley Historical Society

Presentation from Flint Hills Regional Council regarding grant workshop

Ordinance #565 regarding “amending Ordinance #510 relating to water supply emergences”

Ordinance $566 regarding “establishing nomination petition requirements for elections...”

Discussion on Ordinance #550 “...abandoned vehicles...”

Don Blenn: clarification on property cleanup

C.10. Renewal of CMB licenses
C.11. Decision on fire department bank accounts
C.12. Discussion on library

D. Old

Business:

D.1.
D.2.
D.3.

City Agent-Jeff Zimmerman
Pool Manager-Amber Krohn
Future agenda items

E. Reports:

E.1.
E.2.
E.3.
E4.
E.S.
E.6.
E.7.
E.8.
E.9.
E.10.
E.11.
E.12.
E.13.

Treasurer-Teri Varriale
Maintenance-Bob Krohn

Clerk-Vicki Zentner
Streets-Councilmember Moore
Utilities-Councilmember Jack
Animal Control-Councilmember Smith
Planning & Zoning-Councilmember Smith
Pool-Councilmember Rice

Fire Department-Councilmember Jack
Cemetery-Councilmember Purvis
Parks-Councilmember Purvis

Mayor

City Attorney

F. Adjournment



